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Food Operations and Management Services 

 
 
Questions & Answers: 
 
 
Question #1: 
Do you have a breakdown of the number of students per campus? 
 
Answer #1.   
Central College                                                 12,580 
Coleman-Health Science                                     3,408 
Northeast College                                               9,905 
Northwest College                                               9,131 
Southeast College                                               4,250 
Southwest College                                             13,184   
System                                                                  216 
                                                                      ------------- 
Total:                                                                52,674   
 
 
Question #2: 
Do you have the financial information from the previous year for the campuses 
that will be involved in this program? 
 
 
Answer #2: 
We do not have food operations and management services in place at any of our 
campuses at this time.  
 
 


